Rangliste Bike Marathon Lumnezia vom 03.08.2014

U17 mannlich
Rang Nr  Name
1. 79  Zind Nico
83  Spiess Robin
292 Goldi Michael
230 Frassoni Vanni

oD

53  Gervasoni Timo
122  Gruler Hannes
41 Weigel Felix

104 Gartmann Mika
124 Bister Ramon

89  Wildhaber Jannik
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1998
1998

1998
1998
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1999
1999
1999

Ort

Widnau
Kriessern
Sennwald

San Martino Siccomario
-Pv

Walenstadt
Berneck
Arbon
Valens
Lutzenberg
Walenstadt

Team

RSS-Rheintal

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

Lindi Bike Race-Team/ RV Buchs
merida italia team

SusoBike Walenstadt

bsk Graf

RV Arbon

Susobike

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Suso Bike

Gesamt

02:31:07.7
02:37:13.0
02:45:08.2
02:54:555

02:56:30.0
03:11:08.3
03:12:50.1
03:15:14.9
03:23:4156
04:30:49.7



